P
R
E
SE
T
 T
IM
E

RELAY 1,2,3, IS PRE SIGNAL
RELAY 4,5,6 IS FINAL SIGNAL
How To Order:
EX: SCPT MX100 16 P 2 C(12) 5 U 1 B2
Series
Resolution
S = Seconds only
SX10 = Seconds and tenths
SX100 = Seconds and hundredths
SX1000 = Seconds and thousandths
MX100 = Minutes and hundredths
HMS = Hours, minutes and seconds
MS9 = Minutes, seconds and hundreths;
59, 59, 60
No. of Digits
14 = 4 digits
16 = 6 digits
Mounting
P = Panel
B = Bench
W = Wall
Reset
1 = Panel
2 = Remote
3 = Both
Add LR to change preset without effecting time
(available on "U" (time up) mode only)
Input to Time
(specify Voltage)
C( ) =Switch Closure
JK( ) =Voltage = pulse on/pulse off
Power Supply Voltage
1 = 12 VDC ± 10%
2 = 24 VDC ± 10%
5 = 110 VAC/50 to 400 Hz
6 = 220 VAC/50 to 400 Hz
Mode of Operation
U = Times up to preset
D = Times down from preset to zero
Presets
1 = 1 variable preset, standard
2 = Fixed presignal
      (D Mode only) (specify value)
3 = 2 variable presets (D Mode only)
Control Outputs
A = Relay latched til reset (specify 1 or 2 form C)
B = Relay auto-recycling (specify 1 or 2 form C)
Solid State Relays - 2 Amps 120 VAC only
C = Triac latched til reset (specify 1 or 2 relays)
D = Triac auto-recycling (specify 1 or 2 relays)
Open Collector 300 milliamps 3 to 30 VDC only
V = Normally off,  turns on ‘til reset
W = Normally off,  auto-recycling
Dual Outputs - Relays - 10 Amps -(Down Counters Only)
       M = Relay presignal latched 'til reset, relay final